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Enemy Airfield
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TELEGRAM

Pilots of the RFC, we need your sharp
eyes. I am planning a major new
offensive, and we need to know that the

~information we have is correct. We also
' have intelligence of new activity in

Germany, and we need you to tell us what
is going on. Your papers will be given to
you at base. The best of luck to you.”

General Haig
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EDUCATIC ONE

RFC Papers - Reconnaissance Mission

I. This is the information we currently have about the location of Enemy Airfields. Please check
whether this information is correct. If not, please correct the information.

WHERE

Correct?

Accurate Location

684, 369

709, 359

667, 344

671, 315

658, 349

698, 702

688, 332

711, 342

665, 322

711, 342

2. There are no other enemy airfields. Is this statement true? YES/NO

If your answer is YES, you don’t need to do anything.
If your answer is NO, where are/is the remaining airfield(s)? Give six-figure grid references.

3. You can also see these things that worry you. Create your own key and plot them on the map.

What Where My key
A Field of Tents 693, 351
A Gun Outpost 709, 310
A Factory 668, 305
A Station 688, 322
A Pile of Shells 720, 339
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